Annual Meeting

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

The Family Services of NW PA Annual Meeting highlights and shares our mission, work, and impact in the community. It is also a time to acknowledge our champions, volunteers, employees, and clients. As a sponsor, you will have the opportunity to help us recognize those who support our mission to Strengthen Families and Transform Lives.

2,000

PRESENTING SPONSOR:

- Exclusive to sponsor's industry
- Mention in all promotions as the Presenting Sponsor
- Press release announcing sponsorship
- Company logo on event invitation, agenda, signage, and presentation
- Verbal acknowledgement of sponsorship during the virtual event
- Company logo and website link on Event Registration Page
- 2 social media acknowledgements with company logo and link
- Company name in FSNWPA Annual Report
- 16 tickets with reserved seating
- Opportunity to speak and/or present an award during event



PARTNERING SPONSOR:

- Company logo on event signage and presentation
- Mention in all promotions as the Partnering Sponsor
- · Verbal acknowledgement of sponsorship during event
- Company logo and website link on Event Registration Page
- 1 social media acknowledgement with company logo and link
- Company name in FSNWPA Annual Report
- 8 tickets with reserved seating

2,000

COLLABORATING SPONSOR:

- Company logo on event signage and presentation
- Verbal acknowledgement of sponsorship during event
- Company logo and website link on Event Registration Page
- Company name in FSNWPA Annual Report
- 8 tickets with reserved seating

1,000

SUPPORTING SPONSOR:

- Company logo on event presentation
- Verbal acknowledgement of sponsorship during event
- Company logo and website link on Event Registration Page
- Company name in FSNWPA Annual Report



ATTEND THE ANNUAL MEETING!

You're invited to help us celebrate our champions, volunteers, employees and clients. Sign up at **www.FSNWPA.org/events**.

To learn more about becoming a sponsor, please contact:

Erik Perrino, Director of Community Relations, eperrino@fsnwpa.org



2023 Sponsorship Form

FAMILY SERVICES OF NW PA ANNUAL MEETING

Thank you for partnering with Family Services of NW PA!

Your sponsorship will help ensure vulnerable families in our community continue to have access to lifechanging programs and services.

PLEASE SELECT YOUR SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:					
☐ Presenting Sponsor: \$5,000					
☐ Partnering Sponsor: \$3,500					
☐ Collaborating Sponsor: \$2,000					
☐ Supporting Sponsor: \$1,000					
SPONSOR INFORMATION					
Business Name:					_
Contact Person:					_
Address:					_
City:	State:		_Zip:		_
Email:	Phone:				_
PAYMENT INFORMATION					
☐ Check enclosed made payable to Family Services of NW PA					
☐ Please charge my: ☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa					
Credit Card #:		Exp. Date:		Security Code:	_
Name on Card:		Billing Zip Code: _			_
Signature (Required):					_
Please return this form with payment or request for invoice to:				т и	

Family Services of NW PA

Attn: Erik Perrino 5100 Peach Street Erie, PA 16509 eperrino@fsnwpa.org



Family Services of NW PA is a registered 501(c)(3) organization. Contributions are tax-deductible. Tax ID: 25-0987225